Halové M-SR juniorov a veteranov
Bratislava 05.03.2017
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(112) Gula [6kg] - Juniori
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St.c. Meno
(328) g@m BARAN Adrian
(207) p@m KOVAC Samuel
(222) pgm BUCKO Patrik
(204) p@m GREGUS Jaroslav
(334) p@m SUST Simon
(246) pEm TASKAR Marek
(321) pg@mm BRANDERSKY Kristian
(109) p@m MRKVICA Damian
(316) pgEm SKOUPA Norbert
(327) pEm ZAKlvan

(329) mEm BARNA Stefan
(135 p@m KVORKA Matej
(338) p@m MISTRIK Martin
(339) pEm RUMAN Roman
(271) g SUCHAN Peter
(322) p@m HERCEG Matus
(130) pEm KARAS Jakub
BARA,NV Adrian

KOVAC Samuel

BUCKOVPatrik

GREGUS Jaroslav

SUST Simon
TASKAR Marek
BRANDERSKY Kristian
MRKVICA Damian
SKOUPA Norbert
ZAK Ivan

BARNA Stefan
KVORKA Matej
MISTRIK Martin
RUMAN Roman
SUCHAN Peter
HERCEG Matus
KARAS Jakub

Nar.
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16,51
16,38
14,14
13,78

12,57

10,75
11,30
10,92
10,70
10,35
9,70

10,30
9,42

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk

Klub / Krajina

MSK Vranov nad Toplou

AC Stavbar Nitra

SK SOG Nitra

AC Stavbar Nitra

MSK Vranov nad Toplou

SK SOG Nitra

AK ASK Slavia Trnava

SK Vital Bratislava

Slavia Trencin o.z.

AK ASK Slavia Trnava

MSK Vranov nad Toplou

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
AK Danica Zvolen

AK Danica Zvolen

Atleticky club Nové Zamky

AK ASK Slavia Trnava

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
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14,55 X 14,05 14,15
13,24 13,20 X X
12,48 12,74 - -
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11,54 X
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10,77 X
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Vykon
17,62
16,38
14,76
14,55
13,24
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12,57
12,31
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10,77
10,72
10,34
10,30

9,60
NM

17,00
14,57

12,98
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